- 39 -
A
PPEN
D
IX
H
YD
R

GP-F10-34 3.46” 1.77” SAE-8 SAE-6
GP-F10-41 3.54” 1.81” SAE-8 SAE-6
GP-F10-51 3.66” 1.87” SAE-8 SAE-6
GP-F10-61 3.78” 1.93” SAE-8 SAE-6
GP-F10-80 3.97” 2.01” SAE-8 SAE-6
Constructed of an aluminium center section and cast iron end plates, model GP-F10 is a high
pressure hydraulic gear pump with 8 displacement sizes from 0.07 - 0.48 in3/rev. (1.3 - 8.0
cm3/rev). The standard mounting fl ange is a SAE AA - 2 bolt; standard ports are SAE-8 inlet
and SAE-6 outlet; and the drive shaft is a 1/2” diameter straight shaft with 1/8” key.
Model Displacement
in3 (cm3) / rev
Pressure
psi
Speed rpm Weight
Lbs.Rated Max
GP-F10-13 0.07 (1.3) 3625 2000 5000 2.02
GP-F10-20 0.12 (2.0) 3625 2000 5000 2.31
GP-F10-27 0.16 (2.7) 3625 2000 5000 2.68
GP-F10-34 0.20 (3.4) 3625 2000 5000 2.99
GP-F10-41 0.25 (4.1) 3625 2000 4000 3.34
GP-F10-51 0.31 (5.1) 3625 2000 4000 3.78
GP-F10-61 0.37 (6.1) 3625 2000 4000 4.18
GP-F10-80 0.48 (8.0) 3480 2000 4000 5.01
Hydraulic Gear Pump
Model GP-F10
Category
Gear Pump